
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 72

Mens Hcp 16 8 4 2 10 18 12 6 14 1 5 7 9 15 3 11 17 13

Ladies Hcp 1 7 15 9 17 11 13 3 5 6 2 8 18 12 4 14 10 16

1st FLIGHT Points

 Nunez, Eddie 6 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 2 4 4 76 7 69$90.00 5,000

 Holzmeister, Michael 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 72 3 69$55.00 3,500

 Rudi, Erik 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 79 4 75$45.00 3,000

 Lowe, Kevin 5 6 5 3 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 5 87 9 78 2,500

 Grimes, Corey 8 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 6 4 5 5 3 7 7 4 5 4 89 3 86 2,250

 McLaughlin, Shelly 5 9 4 5 3 8 3 7 7 6 5 5 4 9 4 5 6 6 101 9 92 2,000

2nd FLIGHT

 Elkins, JD 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 6 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 82 14 68$90.00 5,000

 Weisheit, John 6 7 4 5 5 7 3 5 5 5 4 6 2 5 4 4 4 5 86 14 72$27.50 3,500

 Loughmiller, Greg 6 4 6 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 6 6 4 4 87 14 73$45.00 3,000

 Davis, Doug 7 6 6 4 3 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 5 3 3 5 88 12 76$17.50 2,500

 Toombs, Chris 6 7 7 5 4 5 4 5 7 6 5 4 4 7 5 4 4 4 93 14 79 2,250

 Villegas, Phillip 7 5 7 5 3 7 5 8 4 5 4 5 3 6 8 5 4 5 96 14 82 1,937

 Preece, Scott 8 4 5 10 4 4 3 6 5 6 6 5 4 5 7 4 4 5 95 13 82 1,937

 Blalock, Ken 7 6 7 5 4 6 3 8 5 6 7 5 7 7 5 3 6 5 102 14 88 1,875

 Wilson, Charlie 5 10 6 5 6 5 4 6 6 7 4 7 3 8 5 5 6 4 102 12 90 1,875

 Wofford, Randall 6 5 6 8 3 7 5 10 6 7         63 12 56 1,875

3rd FLIGHT

 Hall, Rick 5 4 7 4 3 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 6 82 15 67$90.00 5,000

 Cole, Paul 10 6 5 5 4 9 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 91 19 72$55.00 3,500

 Vayo, John 6 5 4 8 2 5 6 7 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 5 4 90 16 74$45.00 3,000

 Villegas, Wendy 10 8 5 7 4 7 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 3 3 7 5 99 23 76$17.50 2,378

 Garcia, Pete 5 7 5 7 3 6 6 6 4 6 5 5 4 6 7 5 5 5 97 21 76$8.75 2,378

 Rash, James 6 4 6 5 5 6 4 6 7 5 5 7 4 5 6 3 6 4 94 17 77 2,000

 Pilcher, Ken 5 6 5 8 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 4 7 5 4 5 5 94 15 79 1,875

 Loughmiller, Ralph 7 6 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 8 6 5 6 7 6 5 5 4 98 18 80 1,875

 Kirmis, Nathan 7 5 5 6 5 8 6 8 8 5 6 4 6 9 7 4 5 5 109 28 81 1,875

 Jones, Jeff 6 6 5 9 5 9 5 6 6 5 4 5 4 8 5 4 6 5 103 16 87 1,875

 Zizza, Mike 10 5 7 8 3 7 4 5 5 6 9 7 4 8 9 6 8 6 117 29 88 1,800

 Nardecchia, David 6 6 7 9 5 8 3 5 8 4 6 6 5 6 6 4 6 5 105 15 90 1,800

 Nigbor, Pete 8 7 5 7 5 7 6 6 8 7 6 7 6 8 4 6 5 4 112 22 90 1,800

CTGA Sun, Apr 28, 2013

DELAWARE SPRINGS   *    MEDAL PLAY

Hcp Net Amount

Eddie Nunez won scorecard playoff with Michael Holzmeister with a 31 Net Back 9 to Michael's Net 32.



# 5  

# 16  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Davis, Doug 7 6 6 4 3 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 5 33 5

 Elkins, JD 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 6 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4

 Grimes, Corey 8 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 6 4 5 5 3 7 7 4 5 4

 Holzmeister, Michael 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 4 4 42 4 4 3 4 4

 Loughmiller, Greg 6 4 6 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 6 6 4 4

 Lowe, Kevin 5 6 5 3 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 5

 McLaughlin, Shelly 5 9 4 5 3 8 3 7 7 6 5 5 4 9 4 5 6 6

 Nunez, Eddie 6 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 2 4 4

 Preece, Scott 8 4 5 10 44 3 6 5 6 6 5 4 5 7 4 4 5

 Rudi, Erik 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4

 Toombs, Chris 6 7 7 5 4 5 4 5 7 6 5 4 4 7 5 4 4 4

 Wilson, Charlie 5 10 6 5 6 5 4 6 6 7 4 7 3 8 5 5 6 4

 Wofford, Randall 6 5 6 8 3 7 5 10 6 7         

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Eddie Nunez 5' 5" # 13  

Amount

$10.00

14' 9"Phillip Villegas

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

Jason Elkins 12' 11" # 7  James Rash 25' 7"

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

$10.00

$45.00

$10.00

$55.00

$10.00

1st Trash Flight



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Blalock, Ken 7 6 7 5 4 6 3 8 5 6 7 5 7 7 5 3 6 5

 Cole, Paul 10 6 5 5 4 9 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 5

 Garcia, Pete 5 7 5 7 3 6 6 6 4 6 5 5 4 6 7 5 5 5

 Hall, Rick 5 4 7 4 3 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 6

 Jones, Jeff 6 6 5 9 5 9 5 6 6 5 4 5 4 8 5 4 6 5

 Kirmis, Nathan 7 5 5 6 5 8 6 8 8 5 6 4 6 9 7 4 5 5

 Loughmiller, Ralph 7 6 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 8 6 5 6 7 6 5 5 4

 Nardecchia, David 6 6 7 9 5 8 3 5 8 4 6 6 5 6 6 4 6 5

 Nigbor, Pete 8 7 5 7 5 7 6 6 8 7 6 7 6 8 4 6 5 4

 Pilcher, Ken 5 6 5 8 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 4 7 5 4 5 5

 Rash, James 6 4 6 5 5 6 4 6 7 5 5 7 4 5 6 3 6 4

 Vayo, John 6 5 4 8 2 5 6 7 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 5 4

 Villegas, Phillip 7 5 7 5 3 7 5 8 4 5 4 5 3 6 8 5 4 5

 Villegas, Wendy 10 8 5 7 4 7 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 53 3 7 5

 Weisheit, John 6 7 4 5 5 7 3 5 5 5 4 62 5 4 4 4 5

 Zizza, Mike 10 5 7 8 3 7 4 5 5 6 9 7 4 8 9 6 8 6

$15.00

$115.00

2nd Trash Flight
Amount

$115.00

$15.00

$15.00


